
Page

- 6 -

BALL, KATHERINE, CANADIAN LIBRARY 
ASSOCIATION 

Bill C-171
National Library personnel 

BANK ACT
Shares, new issues

BEAUDET, JEAN-MARIE, DIRECTOR OF 
MUSIC, NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE

Orchestra, recruitment, role

BELL CANADA
Bill C-184, opinion 
Bouchette experimental satellite 
ground station

CATV operators, cable rental agreement 
Domestic satellite, project office, 

cooperation
Investment, future, Northern Canada 
Profit rates

Quebec-Telephone, litigation 
Regulation

Telephone rates 
Telesat Canada, participation 
Trans-Canada Telephone System, 

participation 
See also

Northern Electric

871,879,885-93,
897,899-903
869-70

1951-2

58-61,73

1849- 920
1850- 1 
1913-6
1868-70
1712-3
1700,1881-5,1889
90,1911,1916
1840-1
1721,1854-5,1876
7,1889-90,1917,
2006-7
1878
1901-2

1889


