	LL, KATHERINE, CANADIAN LIBRARY	
	Bill C-171	871,879,885-93, 897,899-903
	National Library personnel	869-70
BAN	NK ACT	850-1,854,858-
	Shares, new issues	1951-2
	AUDET, JEAN-MARIE, DIRECTOR OF SIC, NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE	
	Orchestra, recruitment, role	58-61,73
BFI	L CANADA	
בונע	Bill C-184, opinion	1849-920
	Bouchette experimental satellite	
	ground station	1850-1
	CATV operators, cable rental agreement Domestic satellite, project office,	1913-6
	cooperation	1868-70
	Investment, future, Northern Canada	1712-3
	Profit rates	1700,1881-5,1889-
	Clause A Arresponts reconstant	90,1911,1916
	Quebec-Telephone, litigation	1840-1
	Regulation	1721,1854-5,1876-
		7,1889-90,1917,
		2006-7
	Telephone rates	1878
	Telesat Canada, participation Trans-Canada Telephone System,	1901-2
	participation See also	1889

Northern Electric